WEDNESDAY, 28.08.2024.

Printing time:10:24

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30[11253/CFR  |LEGAN.II TOLEDO 2.10]3.60|2.95|3.35|4.90]6.50|9.00|1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.30 | 2.95
12:00111254 NSWP |APIA LEL SYDN.UTD. 1.50|4.40|5.00]2.10|7.003.20 | 15.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.80 | 1.60|1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35| 2.80
12:30{11255NSWP |BLACKT.C. S.GE.CITY 1.80(3.80{3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50 | 9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00]1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65 | 2.50
12:30|/ 4675 |AUSC |NWS SPIR. MELBOU.V. 12.0/7.00|1.17]19.0|1.38 4.7011.15|1.40 1.72|1.80
12:30| 4677 |]AUSC |OAKLEIGH HEIDELBE. 1.85(3.80|3.35]12.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50]12.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.052.352.05|1.60 | 4.30| 1.92 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
12:30/4678 |AUSC |MOR.CITY PERTH GL. 6.00 1 4.70|1.42]9.00 | 1.88 4.00[1.20 | 1.58 1.40|1.45
13:00{11126/ptm23 |RIO A.M23 LEIX.M23 2.05|3.35|3.403.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.15|2.50| 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
13:00/ 4701 |KORF |ULSAN GVANGJU (1:0) 1.90/3.40|3.80[3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0]1.80/1.90|3.30|2.80]3.15]2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40[1.95| 3.25
13:30{ 4702 | KORF |POHANG S. JEJU UTD. (2:2) 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.10|5.605.70 | 10.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.35|1.82|5.30|2.30 | 9.00 [ 1.73 | 2.15]| 1.95 | 2.95
14:0011148 ZAM 1 |INDENI POWER D. 16.0 | 5.00 | 1.22 1.63]2.35
14:00| 4863 | THA1 |UTH.THANI NAKHON R. 2.1513.30|3.2013.50 | 5.20]16.25|9.0011.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30 | 2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.75
14:30/4864 |THA1 |PRACHUAP RAYONG 1.62|3.60(5.40]2.45|8.00|4.10|16.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.40|1.92]|1.70 |4.40|2.70 | 12.0]1.85|2.30]1.62 | 4.10
14:30|/ 4882 | THA1 |MUANGT. RATCHABU. 1.90(3.45|3.80]2.95|5.605.30|10.5]12.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.85 | 2.25]1.75|4.90| 2.25 | 9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.90
15:00| 4365 |RUS C |ORENBURG ROSTOV 2.7013.30|2.45|4.40|3.90]8.00|7.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.87 | 6.25]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.10
15:00| 4880 |THA1 |PATH.UTD. CHIANGRAI 1.35(4.50|8.50|1.90|16.0|2.60 | 35.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.77 | 1.50|1.42 | 3.15|3.10 | 18.0 | 1.85 | 2.05| 1.35 | 4.90
16:00(11127|ZAM 1 [NKWAZI NAPSA 1.95]3.10|4.10 1.41]2.70
16:00| 8756 |TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. AZAM 6.75|3.50 | 1.55 1.53]2.35
17:00/ 1372 |DIVIN |M.LEDESMA 12 JUNIO 2.45]3.00|2.95[4.10]5.00]8.00/9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.90 |3.50|2.20|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.10|2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
17:15/ 4366 |RUS C |N.NOVGOR. KRASNODAR 4.80|3.50(1.70)7.25|2.65|15.04.70]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.806.75|7.00]2.55|11.0|1.77 | 4.90 | 1.92 | 2.4013.90 | 1.75
17:30| 4537 |RUM C|FOCSANI HERMANNS. 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.60]|15.0 | 4.40|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.75|4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
17:30| 4538 |RUM C|C.CHIAJ. CSMS IASI 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20]11.0/6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.10
17:30|/ 4539 |RUM C|UNIREA A. U CRAIOVA 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.70]1.73|2.10| 3.90 | 1.55
17:30{ 4548 |RUM C|CSM ALEX. BOTOSANI 4.20|3.45(1.80]6.50|2.80|11.0|5.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.00 | 5.90|2.45|10.5|1.80|5.301.83 |2.30|3.45|1.77
17:30| 4549 |RUM C|AGRICO.B. CSM SLAT. 5.80|3.90|1.53]19.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.55]|11.0|1.60 | 3.70|1.73 | 2.15]3.90 | 1.52
17:30| 4550 RUM C|PASCANI CEAHLAUL 11.0[5.70{1.23119.0|1.6755.0/2.20|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|15.0 | 14.01 3.50 | 19.0|1.35|2.80 | 2.15 | 2.406.00 | 1.30
17:30| 4551 |RUM C|POPEST.L. UNIREA U. 3.40]3.35]|2.05[5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]5.00 | 4.30|2.20|9.00]1.85|5.70]1.70|2.10|2.85 | 1.97
18:00{11149/ CZH3B|TEPLIC.II BENATKY 1.80(3.80|3.50|2.70|5.00|4.809.50]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.60 |2.10|1.70 | 4.50|2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.70
18:00|4453 |SVK C [S.BYSTR. NAMESTOVO 10.5|6.50|1.20|16.0 | 1.47 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.70|1.82
18:00| 4454 |SVK C |GECA 73 SLAV KOS. 9.00/5.80(1.25(113.0 | 1.60 3.201.30 [ 1.73 1.70|1.82
18:00| 4455 |SVK C |NAF.GBELY ZLATE M. 17.0110.5|1.08125.0|1.27 3.20|1.30 | 1.73 2.40|2.50
18:00| 4456 |SVK C |SPART.M. SNINA 5.7014.20 | 1.50(8.00 | 2.10 3.2011.30|1.82 1.43|1.55
18:00| 4457 |SVK C [TOMASOV INTER BR. 5.90[4.101.509.00 | 2.10 2.90]1.35/1.95 1.45|1.62
18:00| 4458 |SVK C |KEZMAROK ZEMPLIN 17.0/10.5|1.08 (25.0| 1.23 4.00(1.20 | 1.53 2.05|2.15
18:00| 4459 |SVK C |KYSUCK.NM P.BYST. 16.0{9.00|1.10]25.0|1.28 3.55]1.25|1.68 2.10/2.20
18:00| 4460 |SVK C [VYSOKE S.LUBOVNA 18.011.0|1.07128.0|1.22 4.00(1.20 | 1.53 2.15|2.25
18:00| 4461 |SVK C |[VECHEC PAR.BARD. 12.0/6.75|1.1820.0 | 1.48 2.90|1.35|1.90 1.85|1.97
18:00| 4462 |SVK C |BANIK H. B.LEHOTA 4.30|3.60|1.75]6.50 | 2.65 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.48|1.75
18:00| 4463 |SVK C |LIP.STIA. SPISSKA 9.00/5.40|1.27|16.0 | 1.67 2.70|1.40|1.97 1.78|1.97
18:00| 4464 |SVK C |CADCA DOLNY K. 6.25/4.30 | 1.45(110.0 | 2.00 2.90|1.35|1.95 1.48 | 1.67
18:00| 4465 |SVK C |RUSOVCE PETRZALKA 8.00/5.30|1.30|14.0|1.75 2.55|1.45|2.10 1.80 | 2.00
18:00| 4466 |SVK C [N.DEDINKA SKALICA 13.0(7.50|1.15]22.0|1.38 3.55[1.25|1.68 1.85|1.92
18:00| 4467 |SVK C |PEZINOK MALACKY 8.50|5.60|1.27|13.0|1.63 3.20|1.30 | 1.73 1.65|1.82
18:30| 3341 |AUT K |REICHENAU GAK 10.06.25|1.22115.0| 1.48 4.0011.20|1.53 1.65|1.75
18:30| 3563 |CZE C |BILOVEC UNICHOV 5.10]3.701.63|7.50]2.45]14.0/3.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.25|5.90|2.30 | 10.5]|1.57 | 3.80]1.60 | 1.97 | 3.25 | 1.52
18:30| 3564 |CZE C |HAVIROV HLUCIN 3.90|3.50|1.85|5.80|2.85]10.0 | 4.70|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]4.90 | 4.50|2.10 | 9.00| 1.65 |4.40|1.58 | 1.87 | 2.70 | 1.67
18:30| 3565 |CZE C |[TASOVICE ROSICE 9.00|5.40|1.27|16.0| 1.68]50.0 | 2.25|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|11.0 | 11.0| 3.05|18.0|1.32|2.80|1.85|2.10 | 4.60 | 1.27
18:30| 3566 |CZE C |BZENEC HODONIN 3.90|3.50|1.85]5.80|2.85|10.0 | 4.70|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40| 2.15[4.90 | 4.50(2.10 (9.00| 1.65|4.40|1.58 | 1.87 | 2.70 | 1.67
18:45|2984 |SAU 1 |ETTIFAQ AL AKHD. 1.45|4.20|6.50]2.10|11.0|3.05|27.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.00 | 1.62|1.57 | 3.50|2.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.30
19:00111129 CZE3A |PISEK ADMIRA P. 2.2013.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.80 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.10]1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
19:00 11130‘ MLT |ZABBAR FLORIANA 3.70|3.35|1.95]5.703.10]11.0| 5.801.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 5.10 ] 2.40 | 9.50|1.85 | 5.70 | 1.82 | 2.35| 3.20 | 2.00
19:00(11150/CZE3A|M.TAB.II LOK.PRAHA 1.80(3.80(3.50]2.70|5.30|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75|1.65| 1.95]1.67 | 2.60
19:00{11151|CZE3A|PRIBRAM BUDJEJ.Il 1.73]4.00|3.70]2.60 | 5.30|4.20 | 9.50]2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]2.15]1.92]1.55|3.99|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72]| 1.52 | 2.40
19:00{11152/CZH3B|SOKOL Z. HRADEC Il 1.4814.30|5.30]2.05|7.50|3.10|17.012.25|1.50|2.20|2.10/1.90 | 1.60| 1.50 | 3.35|2.35|10.5|1.57 | 1.92|1.40 | 3.25
19:00(11153 CZH3B|SLOVAN U. JABLON.II 1.30(5.20|7.50|1.75|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]1.65 | 1.40] 1.40 | 2.90| 2.75| 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.30 | 4.20
19:0011156 CZE3A |MOTORLET CHOMUTOV 1.97 13.70{3.103.00|4.80|5.40 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.55|2.201.65 | 4.70| 1.85 | 6.75 | 1.50 | 1.72 ] 1.67 | 2.25
19:00 11157‘CZH3B CHLUMEC SOKOL Z. 1.90]3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25]|1.55|1.85]|1.72| 2.40
19:00 11158‘CZH3B SOKOL BR. KOLIN 1.60(3.90|4.60]2.35|6.75|3.70 | 12.01 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.4512.25 1.80|1.62|3.99|2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.30
19:00 11159‘CZH3B M.BOL.II CESKA L. 1.85(3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.709.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45
19:00/11160 CZE3A | BOHEM.II POVLTAVS. 2.10(3.70]2.90]3.20 | 4.50|5.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45 | 2.10| 2.05|2.60 | 2.30| 1.65 |4.90| 1.82 | 6.25|1.42 | 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
19:00| 3062 DEU C |CZ JENA LEVERKUS. 30.0|13.0]1.03]50.0|1.15 5.80|1.10]1.30| 1.42 2.25|2.35
19:00| 3342 |AUT K |RIED STURM 3.7513.50|1.85|5.80 | 2.80]10.0 | 4.70|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75]|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.53 | 1.82|2.60 | 1.62
19:00| 3529 |CZE 1 |KARVINA OSTRAVA 3.00|3.30|2.25[4.90|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80|3.80|2.00|7.25|1.87 |6.00|1.67|2.00 | 2.55 | 2.00
19:00| 3851 |ZAF8C|C.T.CITY ORLAND.P. 3.3013.00|2.25]15.80|3.70]10.0 | 7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.80
19:00| 4552 |RUM C|VOLUNTARI DIN.BUC. 3.15|3.25|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.50|7.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40]2.15]/9.00]|1.92 | 6.50|1.82 |2.40|2.95 | 2.25
19:00| 5661 |NOR3 |JERV KVIK HAL. 1.374.60|7.00)1.85|10.5 2.5011.40|1.97 1.57|1.85
19:00|/ 5681 [NOR1 |KOLBOT W VOLER..W 11.07.50|1.15]15.0|1.37]65.0|1.90]2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|14.0 | 12.0]|2.75|16.0| 1.25|2.15|1.85 | 1.97 | 4.40| 1.13
19:00| 6922 | QUCL |BASAKSEH. ST.PATR. (0:0) 1.20(6.75|14.0]1.62|25.0/2.10|70.012.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.401.73 | 1.35|1.37 | 3.00| 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 1.32 | 7.75
19:00| 6923 |QUCL |GENT PARTIZAN (1:0) 1.5314.20(6.60]2.25]|10.013.45|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.20 |1.73]1.62 |3.80|2.80 | 12.0|1.73|2.15]1.55| 4.10
19:30| 3348 |AUT K |HERT.WELS BW LINZ 9.50|5.701.25117.0|1.63]50.0|2.2012.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|12.0{12.0]3.05|18.0|1.30 | 2.55|1.80 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 1.20
19:30| 4367 |RUS C |LOK.MOSC. KHIMKI 1.43]4.30|6.75]2.00|11.0]2.85|28.012.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|1.97 | 1.60] 1.55|3.40|2.75|14.0|1.72 | 2.05] 1.45 | 4.30
19:30/ 4368 |RUS C |DIN.MOSC. KRYLYA 1.53|4.00|5.60|2.20|8.503.35|17.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97 | 1.67|1.52 |3.45|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.92|1.45| 3.35




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - Ful |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁl‘fcmﬁiﬁif Both Tearns to ;:.%1 E;.?;II%Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615|517 | 574 | 620 | 524
19:45/6410 CLQ |QARABAG DINAMO Z. (0:3) 2.00/3.50/3.7013.105.40]5.70 1 10.0 [ 2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40| 2.20 1 2.70 | 2.35[1.72 14.80|2.10 | 8.00 | 1.53 | 1.75 1 1.77 | 2.60
20:00111131ptm23 |BRAGA M23 FAMAL.M23 2.20/3.30/3.103.50 | 5.106.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.65[1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 ] 1.95 | 2.60
20:00/3161 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH  |HOFFEN.II 1.8713.8013.30)2.85|5.10|4.70 | 8.50 1 2.15 | 1.552.35|2.15|2.50 | 2.10] 1.65|4.40[1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.40
20:00| 3343 AUT K |ASKO OEDT AUSTR.V. 18.011.01.07[28.0|1.22|65.0| 1.62]4.00 | 1.20 | 1.53|1.67|20.0 | 19.0]3.30 | 22.0{1.15]1.80)2.05|2.25|5.10 | 1.05
20:00| 3349 AUT K |KAPFENB. VOITSBERG 1.8213.70|3.60)2.7515.4014.80| 10.0|1.85|1.752.85]2.55]2.70 | 2.15|1.754.90 [ 2.259.00 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.75 | 2.85
20:00| 3852 |ZAF8C |MAMELODI STELLENB. 1.50 1 3.60 | 7.25[2.30|14.0/3.80|30.0)1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.403.00 | 1.97]1.75|4.70[3.35]19.0 | 2.40 | 2.95| 1.87 | 7.50
20:0014004 ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. VALENCIA 1.7013.7016.0012.70 | 10.514.90 | 22.011.70 | 2.154.00 | 3.203.05 | 2.20] 1.80 | 5.60 [ 2.85 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 5.70
20:00/4005 |[ESP 1 |VALLADOL. LEGANES 2.25]3.20|3.703.70 | 6.007.50 | 12.0] 1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 [ 4.40 | 3.20 ] 2.15|7.25]|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 4.20
20:00| 8752 |SVE1 |OREBROW LINKOP.W 4.20|3.45|1.80/6.50 | 2.75]111.0|4.80]2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50 | 5.70 | 5.50 | 2.25 1 9.50 | 1.72 | 4.70 [ 1.72 | 2.05[3.15 | 1.75
20:30| 3344 |AUT K |VALERN WOLFSBER. 17.0]10.5/1.08 [ 25.0 | 1.23 4.00|1.201.53 2.05|2.15
20:30|8677 |[SWI3 |RAPPERSW. DELEMONT 1.4514.401550(1.97/7.5012.95|17.012.70 1 1.35]1.92|1.95|1.67 | 1.52]1.45|2.95[2.20 | 10.5[1.40 | 1.65]1.30 | 2.85
21:0011154SMSC |VIRTUS SS LA FIOR. 2.20/3.30/3.103.50 | 5.10]6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ) 3.35|2.65[1.87 | 6.00|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.65
21:00/2998 |SAU 1 HILAL DHAMK 1.1517.50|13.01.3822.0/1.85)|65.013.55/1.25|1.68|1.75]1.30 | 1.18]1.222.101 3.05| 19.0 [ 1.85 | 1.92|1.10 | 4.40
21:00| 3044 |SAU 1 |WAHDA ORUBAH 2.25|3.35/2.95]3.60|4.80]6.50 | 9.00f2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50 | 3.25|2.65[1.825.90|1.92 |6.75|1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.95 | 2.45
21:00|5330 TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. AMEDSPOR 2.20/3.20/3.2013.60 | 5.30]7.00 1 9.50|1.69|2.05)|3.80| 3.00)3.80 | 2.95[1.97 1 6.50]2.25/9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
21:1511132MLT  |HAMRUN MELITA 1.58 13.705.60[2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.502.25 | 1.77] 1.62 | 3.99[2.55 | 12.0 [ 1.75 | 2.15| 1.57 | 3.99
21:15/8754 |SWI3 |BADEN KRIENS 1.8513.8013.35[2.75/5.10/4.70|9.00 | 2.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05] 1.62 | 4.30[1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
21:30/ 1061 |ITA 2 |COSENZA SPEZIA 2.50|3.20|2.95/4.20|5.00[8.50 | 9.50 ] 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 [ 4.50 | 3.40] 2.20 | 7.252.25 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 3.00
21:30/1072|ITA 2 |CESENA CATANZARO 1.8313.5014.5012.90|7.00|5.50|14.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.00 | 2.30) 1.85|5.60 [ 2.60 | 12.0 1 1.88 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 3.80
21:30/1073 |ITA2 |JUVEST. MANTOVA 2.50/3.30|2.85|4.20 | 4.80]8.50 | 9.50[1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.40 | 3.40[2.107.25|2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35]2.45 | 2.75
21:30/1373 |DIVIN |[ENCARNAC. ATL.TEMB. 1.80]3.40|4.30)2.85|7.25]15.40|13.0|1.62|2.1514.00 | 3.15]3.15/2.35|1.82 1 5.90 [ 2.65| 11.0|1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.05 | 4.10
21:30| 2040 ENGLKWOLVERH. BURNLEY 1.55]3.90|5.60[2.25|8.50]3.45|17.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.15|1.72|1.57 | 3.70 [ 2.55 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.52 | 3.60
21:30) 8678 |BRWP |FERROV.W INTERN.W (1:1) 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80]5.80 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55| 1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5[1.92|2.55|2.10 | 3.50
21:30| 8679 | BRWP |PALMEIR.W CRUZEIRW (2:1) |1.48|4.20|6.00]2.109.503.10|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.90 | 1.601.50 | 3.35]2.55 | 12.0] 1.60 | 1.95[1.40 | 3.50
21:4511128 WELC |FLINT M. LLANDUDNO 2.4013.70|2.4513.50|3.70]7.00 | 7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 3.00 | 2.60 [ 1.67 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.80
21:45| 2041 |[ENGLK|SWANSEA WYCOMBE 1.50/4.00|6.00f2.15]|9.50|3.25|19.012.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.05 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.55 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05[1.47 | 3.90
21:45)2047 |[ENGLK/WEST HAM BOURNEM. 2.15/3.35/3.15]3.45|5.1016.00 1 9.00 f2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]13.15|2.601.77 | 5.70|1.95|7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.50
21:45/2048 ENGLK/WIMBLEDON  |IPSWICH 7.25|4.40/1.4012.0|1.95]32.02.70f2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]9.00 | 9.00[2.5514.0|1.45/3.20|1.63 | 1.9714.10 | 1.35
21:45) 2056 IENGLK|CARDIFF SOUTHAMP. 4.5013.5011.7517.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60 1 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.506.00 | 6.00 ] 2.30 | 10.5[1.70 1 4.50 [1.72 | 2.103.30 | 1.70
21:45| 2057 |[ENGLK|COLCHEST. BRENTFORD 7.75/5.00/1.33|14.0|1.83]37.02.40f2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]9.50 | 9.50[2.75 | 16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.77 | 2.05] 4.30 | 1.32
21:45| 2281 |UKPS |WINCHEST. DORCHEST. 2.30]3.70]2.55]3.50 | 4.006.75|7.75]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45/3.30 | 2.70] 1.82 | 5.90| 1.87 | 6.2511.55|1.851.97 | 2.15
22:00|1395 |CHIL1 |COBRESAL UN.CATOL. 2.35/3.30/2.85]3.70 | 4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 [ 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55] 3.50 | 2.95[1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 6.751.60 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
22:00| 2049 ENGLKINOTT.FOR. NEWCASTLE 2.90)3.40|2.2514.70 | 3.50 | 8.50 | 6.25[2.29 | 1.65|2.40|2.15]13.90 | 3.35[1.8216.50|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.85
22:00/6411|CLQ |C.ZVEZDA BODO (1:2) 2.20|3.45|3.25]3.50|5.20/6.50 | 9.50]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 [ 3.25 | 2.65] 1.83 | 5.80|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.55
22:00/ 6412 |CLQ |SL.PRAHA LILLE (0:2) 2.50|3.25]2.904.20 | 4.90 [8.50 | 9.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.40 | 3.40]2.10 | 7.25]|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.83 | 2.452.50 | 2.85
22:00/6416|CLQ |SLOVANB. MIDTJYLL.(1:1) | 2.85]3.35]2.504.70 | 4.10]9.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.80|4.70 |3.70[2.10 | 7.50 [ 1.95|7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.30
22:3014002 ESP 1 |SOCIEDAD ALAVES 1.7013.5015.5012.70 | 9.505.00| 19.0]1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.603.60 | 2.35] 1.90 | 6.003.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.95|2.15| 6.00
22:30/4006 ESP 1 |ATL.MADR. ESPANYOL 1.27 15.60 | 12.01.77 | 22.0|2.40|70.0)1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|1.93 | 1.50 ] 1.48 | 3.30 [ 3.80 | 23.0 [ 2.40 | 2.75| 1.42| 8.00
23:45| 1537 | BRA20 |PALM.M20 SANTO.M20 1.4014.50|7.001.90|11.0]2.65]|32.012.90|1.35|1.95/1.95]|1.60 | 1.47]1.40 | 2.80]|2.40|12.0|1.53 | 1.77[1.27 | 3.35
00:00|1374 |DIVIN |3 FEBRERO RECOLETA 5.50/3.80/1.578.00|2.30]17.03.50[2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.75|6.50 [ 2.55 | 11.0| 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.70 | 2.05] 3.60 | 1.52
00:30| 1385 |PRY 1 |SOL AMER. GUARAN.A. 3.503.25/2.05]5.903.35]110.56.001.62|2.15/4.00| 3.15]16.00 | 5.102.4519.50|1.92 /1 6.25|1.95|2.60 | 3.45 | 2.25
00:45/1304 VEN 1 |P.CABELLO D.TACHIRA 2.60|2.95|2.804.40|4.80]9.009.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70f2.25|7.75|2.35|8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.00 | 3.25
00:55|1392 |CHIL1 |O'HIGGINS U.CALERA 2.0013.30/3.603.20 | 5.60]5.90 1 10.5[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.35|2.55[1.87 | 5.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.85| 2.40 ] 2.05 | 3.20
01:30/1501 |BRA 1 [CRICIUMA BRAGANT. 2.40]3.30|3.003.90|5.00[8.009.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.10|3.30]2.10 | 7.002.20 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.90
01:30| 1505 BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO INTERNAC. 2.20/3.15/3.60]3.60 | 6.00]7.25112.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ) 4.30 | 3.10}2.10 | 7.25|2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.10
02:15]1291 |COL C | BUKARAM. SANTA FE (1:1) 2.70|2.85|2.804.60 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00f1.26 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 3.80[2.358.002.35|8.50|2.60 | 3.50 | 3.35 | 3.45
02:30[11705MLS  |PHILADEL. COLUMBUS 2.85]3.60|2.35|4.60 | 3.60[9.00 | 7.00]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|3.60 | 3.25] 1.856.00|1.73 | 4.60 | 1.43 | 1.652.05 | 1.80
02:30| 1482 |ECU C|LDU QuUITO DEP.CUEN. 1.40]4.40|7.25[11.9812.0]12.75|32.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]1.90 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.35[2.75|14.0|1.75|2.10 [ 1.42 | 4.50
03:00/11161 CAME |TAURO SAN FRAN. 1.8713.25|4.2013.05|7.00]5.70 | 14.011.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5 [2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.60
03:00|1386 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. LIBERTAD 3.50/3.15/2.10]5.90 | 3.45]10.5 | 6.50 [ 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.50 | 5.30 [ 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
03:00/1491 [ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. GUAYA.C. 2.65|2.90|2.804.50 | 4.80]9.009.00(1.47|2.50|5.00| 3.505.30 | 3.702.258.00|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
03:10| 1480 |ARG C|GOD.CRUZ INDEPEND. 2.85|2.90/2.604.904.40]9.00 9.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.35|8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
03:30{1302 |VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL CARABOBO 2.15)/3.05)/3.45]3.60 | 5.80]7.0010.5(1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 1 4.20 | 3.05[2.15]7.002.55|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
03:30| 1396 |CHIL1 |AUDAXIT. EVERT.CD 2.75/3.15/2.504.60 | 4.20 | 8.50 | 8.001.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]4.90 | 3.60[2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45]2.70 | 2.55
03:30| 1526 BRA C |SAO PAULO ATL.MIN 2.25/3.00/3.303.70 | 5.80]7.25110.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
03:30]1527 |BRA C |BAHIA FLAMENGO 2.50/3.00|2.904.20 | 5.00]8.00 | 9.00f1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|4.50 | 3.40[2.20 | 7.25|2.35|9.00 | 1.97 | 2.75]2.75 | 3.15
04:00/ 8674 \USL  |COLOR.S. MEMFIS 2.00|3.70|3.00/3.10|4.80 [5.80 | 9.00]1.85| 1.75|2.85| 2.55|3.10 | 2.40] 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 7.25 1 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.55
04:30|1452 |[ELSV1 |[METAPAN CACAHUAT. 1.903.304.00/3.05|6.75]|5.70| 12.0] 1.62 | 2.154.00 | 3.15]3.45/2.45]1.92 | 6.00 [ 2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
05:00/11155 CAME |HEREDIANO MOTAGUA 1.5713.7015.8012.35/9.003.80|17.0]11.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.25|1.85] 1.65|4.20[2.75|12.0/1.85|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
05:00| 1451 [ELSV1 FAS CD PLAT. 1.80]3.40|4.30[2.806.75]5.40| 13.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.00 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70|2.55 | 11.0|1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.92 | 3.80
05:30[12150/USA C |SEATTLE L.ANGELES 2.45]3.25]2.75|3.90 |4.60|7.50 | 8.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 3.80 | 3.20 | 1.92 | 6.25] 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40




